


THE BUSHMEN
...nec tamen consumebatur


Sun 03 May	Farleigh Wallop 1400

Sun 10 May	Frieth

Sun 17 May	Cobham (Kent)

Sun 24 May	Fernhurst	

Sat 30 May 	Thornford			) Dorset
Sun 31 May 	Hooke & Powerstock	) weekend
						
Sun 07 June	Ballinger Waggoners 1400 

Sun 14 June	Ashwell

Sun 21 June	Great Missenden

Sun 28 June	Outwood  1430 tbc

Sun 05 July	Kirdford  1430

Sun 12 July	Newdigate	

Sun 19 July	Groombridge
	

Sat  25 July	Queen’s Head	) Suffolk         tbc
Sun 26 July	Barrow		) weekend	tbc

Sun 2 Aug	Waldron

Sun 9 Aug	Chrishall

Sun 16 Aug	Nuthurst

Sun 23 Aug	tbc

Sun 30 Aug	Pinkneys Green	  1400

Sun 06 Sep	Hartley Wintney 1300

Sun 13 Sept	Forest Green 1330

Sat 20 Sept	)	Overseas
Sun 20 Sept	)	Tour?
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